
Last Name First Name Company Name City Zip Code Work Phone Email

Adams Doug Adams & Associates Appraisal Co., LLC Grand Rapids 49546 616-977-9500 doug@adamsappraisalcompany.com

Alan Kathleen Kathleen Alan Detroit 48221 248-895-9966 kathleenalan99@gmail.com

Alcock Jay Alcock & Williams, LLC Ann Arbor 48103 734-747-7400 info@alcockwilliams.com

Allen Laurence Allen & Associates Appraisal Group, Inc. Troy 48083 248-433-9630 lallen@allenappraisal.com

Anderson David David H. Anderson Dearborn 48124-5008 313-561-2300 n/a

Beaty Brian Newmark Farmington Hills 48334 248-600-7525 Brian.Beaty@NMRK.com

Bidwell Paul Affinity Valuation Group, LLC Ann Arbor 48104 517-424-5650 pkbidwell@outlook.com

Boettcher Andrew J. R.S. Thomas & Associates, Inc./Harold Blake Co. Livonia 48154 734-422-5353 aboettcher@rsthbc-appraisers.com

Bratcher George Bratcher & Associates, Inc. Battle Creek 49015 269-965-1444 GEBRATCHER@SBCGLOBAL.Net

Bulson Steve Appraisal Associates, PLLC. Kalamazoo 49006 800-728-8444 sbulson@aaimi.biz

Chuba Tom Dean Appraisal Company Inc., DBA Integra Realty Resources-Detroit Birmingham 48009 248-540-0040 TChuba@IRR.com

DeHollander Marc Fast Track Appraisals, Inc Byron Center 49315 616-583-1061 fasttrackmarc@gmail.com

Ellis Brandon Value Trends, Inc. Novi 48377 248-840-0545 brandone.valuetrends@gmail.com

Exline Andrew Exline Valuation Services Farmington Hills 48335 248-469-6681 exlineval@outlook.com

Fuller Craig Fuller Appraisal, LLC Waterford 48329 248-674-4709 cfuller15@aol.com

Gallagher Michelle Gallagher Valuation & Forensics, PLC Lansing 48912 517-664-9350 MGallagher@cpaexpert.us

Genzink Jeff Genzink Appraisal Company, DBA Integra Realty Resouces-Grand Rapids Grand Rapids 49509 616-261-5000 jgenzink@irr.com

Grzybowski Brian Delta Consulting Services, Inc. Allendale 49401 616-560-4067 BGRZY@Att.net

Hansen William Dean Appraisal Company Inc., DBA Integra Realty Resources-Detroit Birmingham 48009 248-494-0050 whansen@irr.com

Harbin Sharon Harbin Group, Inc (The) Farmington Hills 48335 313-838-0020 harbgroup@aol.com

Hartman James Oetzel-Hartman Group Okemos 48864 517-336-0001 jhartman@valbridge.com

Jordan Mark Mark Jordan Okemos 48864 517-230-0295 markjordane@outlook.com

Judeh Jumana Judeh & Associates, Inc. Dearborn 48124 313-277-1986 jumanaj@judehonline.com

Kirby Jeff Michigan Appraisal Company Charlevoix 49720 231-547-2238 jkirby@michiganappr.com

Koller David Cushman & Wakefield, Inc Chicago 60618 312-470-3853 david.koller@cushwake.com

Kurschat Michael Kurschat & Company Troy 48084 248-816-9166 kurschat@kurschatco.com

Larson Edward Larson Valuation, Inc. Okemos 48864 517-420-2298 edlarson@larsonvaluation.com

LeBrun Darrin Streetland, LLC Wausau 54401 715-573-1986 dlebrun@streetlandllc.com

Lentz Robert Tamarack Valuation Services, LLC Midland 48641 989-259-1279 tamarackvaluation@gmail.com

Maturen Dave Maturen & Associates Portage 49002 269-207-3043 MATURENAPPRAISAL@AOL.Com

Mceachern Greg John Gregory Mceachern Dearborn 48120 248-318-4888 gregmceachern@comcast.net

McGee Richard HDR Engineering, Inc. Round Rock 78681 512-685-2974 richard.mcgee@hdrinc.com

McPeak Bonnie A & B Realty Kentwood 49512 616-617-5519 amon.mcpeak03@comcast.net

Mercier Lori Swanson, Mercier & Associates Appraisers Marquette 49855 906-228-9634 lori@swansonmercier.com

Nesbitt Tracey Cooper Nesbitt Appraisal, Inc. Macomb 48044 810-987-2100 Traceynesbitt@yahoo.com

Oakley Russ ACRO Appraisal Solutions, Inc. Ionia 48846 616-902-0704 acroappraisal@yahoo.com

O'Conner John John V O'Connor Appraisal Services LLC Milford 48380 248-714-8722 joapprservices@gmail.com

Piazza Anthony Piazza Appraisal Service Tawas City 48763-9436 989-751-0361 piazza.anthony1@gmail.com

Polach Mark Polach Appraisal Group Wheaton 60189 630-682-4650 mark@polachappraisal.com

Rausch Brandon Acura Valuation, Inc/Kalamazoo Appraisal Serv Kalamazoo 49009 269-342-6615 brausch@acuravaluation.com

Reed Andrew Andrew Reed & Associates, Inc. Bloomfield Hills 48304 248-561-9440 reedandassociates@mac.com

Rexroth David Rexroth Appraisal and Research Grand Blanc 48439 810-955-3360 daverexroth@yahoo.com

Sander Paul Commonwealth Associates, Inc. Jackson 49201 313-407-7134 paul.sander@cai-engr.com

Scherer Robert Robert W. Scherer Berkley 48072 248-894-8013 rws1225@aol.com

Schummer Daniel LandVest Timber RE/Christies's RE Marquette 49855 dschummer@landvest.com

Seaton Tim Seaton Appraisal Associates Hancock 49930 906-487-9838 tim@seatonappraisal.com

Selvidge Don Dean Appraisal Company Inc., DBA Integra Realty Resources-Detroit Birmingham 48009 248-979-9670 dselvidge@irr.com

Shipman Susan Beam, Longest, and Neff (BLN)/Egis Wixom 48393 248-533-9415 susan.shipman@egis-group.com

Showalter Matthew Showalter Group, The Shepherd 48883 989-804-4000 matt@theshowaltergroup.com

Sill Andrew Sill Appraisal Group, LLC Traverse City 49684 231-995-8830 andy@sillappraisal.com

Southern Brad UHY LLP Sterling Heights 48313 586-843-2509 bsouthern@UHY-us.com

Spiller Keith Executive Appraisal Service, LLC Eastpointe 48021 248-790-1942 appraisal@exapsv.com

Swanson Charles Swanson, Mercier & Associates Appraisers Marquette 49855 906-228-9634 chuck@swansonmercier.com

Tarnow Michael Northern Michigan RE Consultants Traverse City 49684 231-941-1001 mtarnow@nmrec.com

Thomas Norman R.S. Thomas & Associates, Inc./Harold Blake Co. Livonia 48154 734-422-5353 nthomas@rsthbc-appraisers.com

Tomczyk Michael Paramount Appraisals, LLC West Bloomfield 48323 248-231-5773 m1tomczyk@yahoo.com

Van Stensel David A. Van Stensel & Son LLC Grand Rapids 49525 616-364-7575 davidj@avsappraisers.com

Vertalka, JD Robert Vertalka & Vertalka Inc. Lansing 48917 517-321-1455 rvertalka@vertalka.com

Vidovic Marcel Gerald Alcock Company Ann Arbor 48108 734-994-0554 marcel@me.com

Widmer John Frohm & Widmer, Inc. Farmington Hills 48335 248-471-6767 jwidmer@frohmwidmer.com

Williams Gregory Feasibility Research Group Ohio, LLC University Heights 44118 216-920-7573 gwilliams@frg-consultants.com

Williams Michael T. Gerald Alcock Company Ann Arbor 48108 734-994-0554 Mikewill@MAC.com

Wright Paul SignValue, Inc. Mesa 85204 480-657-8400 paul@signvalue.com

Young Peggy Peggy Young & Associates, Inc. Detroit 48207 313-784-9203 Peggy@pyappraisal.net

Zachritz Garry Garry D. Zachritz Traverse City 49686-6262 231-922-9441 garry@gdzachritz.com
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